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From: Nadav Barkan <nadavba@rshbiro.com>

Sent: Wednesday, August 2, 2023 1:15 PM

To: Motti Abir - TelAviv-Jerusalem <Motti.Ab@osh.org.il>; Yaron Malka <yaronm@rshbiro.com>;
Karniel <karniel@rshbiro.com>

Cc: andre matias - hozalor <andre@osh.org.il>; Avihu Levi - TelAviv-Jerusalem <AvihuL@osh.org.il>
Subject: RE: nTiay '"7n1n%? n'Miv nin'va noYTn
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From: kysar eli@clalit.org.il <kysar eli@clalit.org.il>

Sent: Monday, September 4, 2023 11:25 AM
To: Aya Alon - HR <aya@osh.org.il>

Cc: Miki Winkler — CEO II0SH <MikiWinkler@osh.org.il>; Shlomo Aloni - Vice President IIOSH <shlomo.aloni@osh.org.il>; Vered Kraif <VeredK@osh.org.il>
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- From: cabinet nagarim
Sent: Sunday, September 10, 2023 3:10 PM
<MarinaT@osh.org.il> To: Marina Tranopolsky - Gehut
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